G.M.S.S.S.S, FARRUKH NAGAR (0735) (GURUGRAM)

Affiliated to CBSE (Affiliation No. 520076, Code - 44051)

Email Id: gsssfn0735@gmail.com

School Management Committee Formed on 25-07-2021

SR. No.	Name	Designation	Occupation	Address	Contact Number
1.	Karan Singh	President	Parents	Ismailpur	9728123951
2.	Jitender Yadav	Principal	Principal	Gurugram	8800100466
3.	Roshni Devi	Vice President	Parents	Farrukh Nagar	9350207609
4.	Praveen	Secretary	PGT Chemistry	Gurugram	9992257166
5.	Pradeep Kumar	Member	Parents	Mohamadpur	9315353241
6.	Suman	Member	Parents	Ward No4	8168966069
7.	Rekha	Member	Parents	Ward No10	9813758354
8.	Kusum	Member	Parents	Ward No6	9350367379
9.	Brijmohan	Member	Parents	Ward No13	7419225861
10.	Anil	Member	Parents	Mohamadpur	7056537603
11.	Poonam	Member	Parents	Ward No1	9992832759
12.	Kaptan Singh	Member	Councilor	Ward No13	946662551
13.	Vinod Kumar Dighaliya	Member	Parents	Ward No1	9728108869
14.	Hoshiyar Singh Saini	Educationist	Parents	Ward No6	9813373286
15.	Aasha	Member	Parents	Ward No1	7082512131
16.	Kashmira	Member	Parents	Ward No12	9992130894
17.	Saroj	Member	Parents	Ward No7	9350752725
18.	Neelam	Member	Parents	Ward No7	9992324662
19.	Reena	Member	Parents	Ward No12	9817527560